
Lady Knights Soccer 
SPRING 2018 

Lutheran High School – Kansas City 
 
 
 

DATE   OPPONENT  PLACE   TEAMS          TIME 
 
Mar. 26 – 30  SCA Tournament Summit Christian Varsity            TBA 
Thurs. April 5  St. Michael’s  St. Michael’s     Varsity            5:00 PM 
Mon. April 9   Pembroke Hill   Pembroke Hill  Varsity            5:00 PM  
Thur. April 12  Lone Jack  Lone Jack     Varsity            5:00 PM 
Fri. April 13  Northland Christian Northland Christian Varsity            5:00 PM 
Tue. April 17  Heritage Christian HOME   Varsity            4:30 PM 
Thur. April 19  Lafayette   HOME      Varsity             5:00 PM 

Tue. April 24  St. Paul  HOME      Varsity         4:30 PM  
Thur. April 26  Savannah   Savannah  Varsity           5:00 PM 

Tue. May 1  Benton   HOME      Varsity            5:00 PM 
Thur. May 3  Center   Center    Varsity            TBA 
Mon. May 7  Bishop LeBlond  Bishop LeBlond  Varsity           5:00 PM 
Wed. May 9  Notre Dame deSion (JV) HOME   Varsity             5:00 PM 
  
May 12-17  DISTRICTS 
 
May 19   SECTIONALS 
 
May 23   QUARTERFINALS 
 
May 30 -31  STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS 
 
Sunday, June 3  Spring Awards Presentations at Lutheran High School 
 
 

3/9/18 


